P a g e  | 1  envoltage.com
EV-HES48V-H Series IP65 High Voltage
HYBRID CHARGER INVERTER EN OLTAGE
®
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
The HES48V-H series is an all-in-one hybrid solar charger inverter
which integrates solar energy storage and grid power storage with
sine wave AC output.  Thanks to DSP control and an advanced
control algorithm, the HES48V-H series has a high response speed,
high reliability and meets top industry standards.
FEATURES
• IP65 All-weather outdoor protection
• Full digital voltage and double closed loop current control,
SPWM technology and pure sine wave output
• Two output modes – grid power bypass/inverter output &
uninterrupted power supply
• Available in 4 charging modes:  solar only, grid priority,
solar priority, grid and solar hybrid charging
• Advanced MPPT technology with 99.9% efficiency
• Compatible with various battery types
• ON/OFF rocker switch for AC output control
• Power saving mode available to reduce no-load loss
• Intelligent variable speed fan for efficient thermal
management and extended system life
• Lithium battery activation design, allowing access for lead-
acid batter and lithium battery
• 3600 all-around protection including overload, short circuit
and over-current
APPLICATIONS
• Emergency power supply.
• Home backup storage.
• Data storage/UPS backup systems.
• Off-grid power storage.
• Solar power storage.
Product Description
PART# DESCRIPTION OUTPUT VOLTAGE INPUT VOLTAGE POWER OUTPUT WEIGHT
EV-HES4855S100-H 220/230VAC Hybrid Inverter 230VAC 48V 5500W 44.09 LBS
P a g e  | 2  envoltage.com
EV-HES48V-H Series IP65 High Voltage
HYBRID CHARGER INVERTER EN OLTAGE
®
Specifications
MODEL#  EV-HES4855S100-H
BATTERY INPUT PARAMETERS
Battery Type Lead-acid or lithium
Rated Battery Input Voltage 48V (Minimum startup voltage 44V)
Max Hybrid Charging Current 100A
Battery Voltage Range 40Vdc~60Vdc ± 0.6Vdc (Undervoltage Warning/Shutdown Voltage/Overvoltage Warning/Overvoltage recovery)
SOLAR INPUT PARAMETERS
Maximum PV Open-Circuit Voltage 500VDC
PV Working Voltage Range 120-500VDC
MPPT Voltage Range 120-450VDC
Maximum PV Input Current 22A
Maximum PV Input Power 6000W
Maximum PV Charging Current 100A
UTILITY GRID INPUT PARAMETERS
Maximum Charging Current 60A
Rated Input Voltage 220/230VAC
Input Voltage Range UPS Utility Grid Mode: (170VAC-280VAC) ±2% / APL Generator Mode: (90VAC-280VAC)±2%
Frequency 50Hz/ 60Hz (Automatic Detection)
Utility Grid Charging Efficiency >95%
AC OUTPUT PARAMETER
Output Voltage Waveform Pure sine wave
Rated Output Voltage (VAC) 230VAC (200/208/220/240VAC)
Rated Output Power (VA) 5500 (4780/4970/5260/5500)
Rated Output Power (W) 5500 (4780/4970/5260/5500)
Peak Power 11000VA
On-Load Motor Capacity 4HP
Output Frequency Range (Hz) 50Hz±0.3Hz / 60Hz±0.3Hz
Maximum Efficiency >90%
No-Load Loss Non-Energy saving Mode: ≤100W / Energy saving Mode: ≤50W (Manual Setup）
BASIC PARAMETERS
Certification CE (IEC 62109-1), ETL
EMC Certification Level EN61000
Working Temperature Range -13°F ~ 131°F, >113°F Derating
Storage Temperature Range -13°F ~ 140°F
Humidity Range 0% to 100%
Waterproof Grade IP65
Dimensions 21.88” x 13.58” x 7.16”
Weight 44.09 LBS
P a g e  | 3  envoltage.com
EV-HES48V-H Series IP65 High Voltage
HYBRID CHARGER INVERTER EN OLTAGE
®
Product Images